South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 19, 2024, 05:01:22 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*2634 (Rat #0395, Act #0368 of 1986) General Bill, By House Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs

A Bill to amend Chapter 39 of Title 44, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Sections 44-39-5 and 44-39-40
through 44-39-80 so as to provide for the licensing and regulation of renal dialysis centers and to provide a penalty for
violations, and to amend Section 44-39-20, relating to the renal dialysis advisory council, so as to increase the membership
from twelve to fourteen persons and to require the council review regulations by the State Board of Health and Environmental
Control affecting renal dialysis.-amended title

03/19/85
03/21/85
03/22/85
03/26/85
03/26/85
02/26/86
02/27/86
02/27/86
03/25/86
03/25/86
03/26/86
04/09/86
04/14/86
04/14/86
04/14/86
04/18/86

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1432
Read second time HJ-1558

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1594

Introduced and read first time SJ-1017

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-1017

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-758
Amended SJ-777

Read second time SJ-777

Read third time SJ-1171

Returned SJ-1171

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-1946

Ratified R 395

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/14/86

Act No. 368

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



