May 19, 2024, 05:01:22 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

House

03/19/85

H*2634 (Rat #0395, Act #0368 of 1986) General Bill, By House Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs

A Bill to amend Chapter 39 of Title 44, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Sections 44-39-5 and 44-39-40 through 44-39-80 so as to provide for the licensing and regulation of renal dialysis centers and to provide a penalty for violations, and to amend Section 44-39-20, relating to the renal dialysis advisory council, so as to increase the membership from twelve to fourteen persons and to require the council review regulations by the State Board of Health and Environmental Control affecting renal dialysis.-amended title

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1432

03/21/85	House	Read second time HJ-1558
03/22/85	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1594
03/26/85	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-1017
03/26/85	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-1017
02/26/86	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-758
02/27/86	Senate	Amended SJ-777
02/27/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-777
03/25/86	Senate	Read third time SJ-1171
03/25/86	Senate	Returned SJ-1171
03/26/86	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-1946
04/09/86		Ratified R 395
04/14/86		Signed By Governor
04/14/86		Effective date 04/14/86
04/14/86		Act No. 368
04/18/86		Copies available